framesi[®] Elite Moda Capelli Enrollment Form

Please Print Legibly, Use Ink and Press Firmly

Salon Name:				Enrollment Date:			
Pleas	e check:	Commissioned Salon	Leased Ch *Ple			Year / Quarter 5 under Elite Program Eligibility Requirements.	
Salon Contact(s): Na	ame	Account #		Nam	ne	Account #	
Na	ame	Account #		Nam	ne	Account #	
Street Address:							
City:			State:		Zi	p Code:	
Email:			_ Phone:				
Distributor:	Qualifying Quarter Purchase Total:						
XPECTED ELITE MODA		EVEL OF PARTICIPATION BASED ON PI	_	PHIRI	E \$3,500-\$4	,999 PER QUARTER	
	PEARL \$1,250-\$1,999 PER QUARTER [EMERALD \$2,000-\$3,499 PER QUARTER [DIAMOND \$5,000-\$9,999 PER QUARTER BLUE DIAMOND \$10,000 OR MORE PER QUARTER		
	.0 00,400 1 2						
		ELITE PROGRAM EL	IGIBILITY F	REQU	IREMENT	S	
 The goal of the framesi Elite Moda Capelli program is to provide the salon with tools to forge a partnership in business building. The purpose of this agreement is to ensure that salons understand and meet the eligibility requirements for Elite Moda Capelli status. 1. The salon is entitled to the benefits set forth in the Elite Moda Capelli brochure subject to modification from time to time. The amount of available <i>Lire</i> for Elite Moda Capelli members is determined by framesi purchases. Product received through the Award Catalog is not eligible to be included in <i>Lire</i> accumulation. 2. This Agreement is valid after enrollment in Elite Moda Capelli is verified and approved by framesi U.S.A. 3. The Distributor listed in the Agreement will have sole responsibility for providing quarterly dollar purchases to framesi U.S.A., and for reimbursement of backbar and retail product. 4. Elite Moda Capelli membership is NOT available to chain salons of more than 5 salons and 				 in Salon Contact(s) area to ensure each contributing stylist receives enrollmer package and ongoing correspondence. 6. The salon owner(s) agree(s) to follow the distribution policies of framesi U.S.A. and it Distributor, including any restrictions or policies that appear on bottles or packaging framesi products are designed for use by licensed professionals, and are sold only t professional salons with the express understanding that the salons may resell reta products only to their clients for home maintenance use. Deviation from framesi policies and/or terms of this Agreement will result in immediate termination of th Agreement. If framesi U.S.A. commences litigation for breaching this provision, an proves such breach, you agree that framesi U.S.A. shall be entitled to an injunctio against you prohibiting any further sale of framesi products by you; damages equal t the full retail price normally charged by you for any such framesi U.S.A. or it 			
is NOT available to franchised salons. (Previously enrolled members may be exempt from this rule).				Distributors to recover any such products. 7. This Agreement may be terminated by any of the parties in writing at any time.			
purchases must be a mini	mum of \$1000	e Elite Moda Capelli program. Their combi 0 in framesi products per quarter to be eligible Chair Salons should list individual stylists' na	e for qua		., .	(s) to purchase a minimum of \$1000 in framesi products pe lite Moda Capelli membership.	
THE UNDERSIGNED HAVE READ AND AGREE TO ALL THE TERMS	OWNER(S) SIG	NATURE(S)			SALES CONSUL	TANT'S SIGNATURE	
AND CONDITIONS AS SET FORTH	DATE				DISTRIBUTOR'S	AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE	
DSC Name:			DSC	Addr	ress:		
DSC Phone No.:							
DSC Social Security No.:				Elite Moda Capelli Hotline 1.800.214.0618 NOTE: framesi U.S.A., a division of Colomer U.S.A., Inc., reserves the right to verify the accuracy of the salesperson's submissions. Payments made as a result of fraudulent salesperson's submissions.			
WHITE: framesi U.S.A.	YELLO	W: framesi U.S.A. PINK: Sales Con				from future incentive payments. INVALID IF ALTERED. 907143-00 Rev 5/0	